

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10148/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2008 in WP No. 2681/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANESHWAR PAW & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11240 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11248 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Yogmaya Agnihotri

Mr. K.N.Madhusoodanan &

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Exemption allowed

Issue notice.

There will be interim stay subject to the
compliance of rehabilitation as directed in the
impugned judgment.

(Meera Hemant)

(Veera Verma)

AR Court Master