

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2915/2009

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3661 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3926 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3974 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4041 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4117 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4122 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4128 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4162 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5546 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5777 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6081 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6231 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6243 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6365 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Item no. 61

..2..

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Sh. P.S. Nair Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

M.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for Respondents 5 to 8 seeks time to
file counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted .
List the matter on 21.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar