

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Mr.K.N.Madhusoodanan,Adv.
Mrs.Yogmaya Agnitri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
for Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Sherin Daniel, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep S.Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Yogendra K. Dwivedi, Adv.
for Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos.1 and 4 seeks and granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

Post in October, 2010 along with SLP(C) Nos.7524, 7577, 7696, 8017, 8206, 8586, 8668, 9309, 10148, 11240, 11248 and 11546 of 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Asst.Registrar